A s mra mra . s mra s s s mra  mra i mr 4 W . mra _ mra . mr s s 4w i _mra__mra_ a4 s s _mra__mra__ms:

30 6 27
http://www.seki-j.nerima-tky.ed.jp/ E

P P S S PP P P g S S L S g P S S L S fan P S g g S L S Jpun g f g £ um—m

'
!
'
!
'
]

30 6 18 7 58

M 6.1 134+km

17



http://www.seki-j.nerima-tky.ed.jp/




PRIDE




1,200




i 1 g
! ! k. F'-I" " % | x
o ¥




e T

S ETi

® 0570-783-184 =

10 11




30

11

24

24

- %

ol ol e ke

R B R T ]

R e W N S

A= 2R A AR

FH BT EM UG
RS

AR T

B el A R

aw ke g o




2020

2013
2016

2020

2020



